
Thursday. December ILocalWeather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m 12.59 p.m, 9.30 p.m

IZB wie "eo
6. 0 am. Early Morning Programme
8. 0 District Weather Forocast
8. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Music in Quiet Mood
8.45 Friendly Road Devotional Servicewith the Wayfarers
10. 0 My Husband’s Love

)10.15 dJezebel’s Daughter
10.30 The Second Mrs. Manning10.45 Crossroads of Life
411. 0 omy

anf
Showcase

11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Midday Music and Variety1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Lawrence Tibbett
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), WeeklyBook Chat, Home Decorating Session,Visitor of the Week, London Newsletter3.30 1ZB Happiness Club
3.35 Piano Pie4.0 Accent on Variety5. 0 Songs of the Sea5.45 Adventure Library: Black Beauty

EVENING PROGRAMME
O Tunes of the Times
5 Wild Life
30 Westward Ho45 String-time
ft) The Lilian Dale Affair (last broad-cast)
7-30 Daddy and Paddy7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: The Lost
Policeman, by Milward Kennedy

8.0 The Radio Theatre: Peace, Bro-
ther, It’s Wonderful, starring Joann
Cazabon
8.30 Adventures of the Falcon
8.46 Golden Colt
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 South America, Take It Away
8.30 Music from the Movies
10.0 Men, Motoring and Sport (RodTalbot)
10.30 1ZB's Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

CLES ine oe a
6, 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Andre Kostelanetz’s Orchestra
9.45 Popular Baritone Ballads
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Bing Sings
40.30 The Second Mrs. Manning40.45 Crossroads of Life41. 0 Morning Roundabout with HarryQwen’s Hawaiian Hotel Orchestra, SamBrowne, Frankie Master11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 On Our Luncheon Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie ee 4 BookReviews, London Newsletter, Home De-coratin ;
3.30 Albert Sandier’s Trio and Orches-tra
3.45 Vocal Duets

N

4.0 In Light Mood
4.30 Comedy Time
4.45 Peter Yorke’s Orchestra
5. 0 Song Spinners
5.15 Waltzes, Old and New
5.45 Adventure Library: Coral Island

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 For Your Delight
6.15 Wiid Life .
6.30 Tell It To Taylors
6.45 After Tea Tunes
7. 0 The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.45 Limelight and Shadows
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: A Case of Who
Dunnit, starring Margaret Christensonand Lioyd Berrell
8.30 Adventures of the Falcon
8.45 Tempo Time
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Abe Romain, Carmen Miranda, andFats Waller
9.45 Programme .10. O Accent on Record10.15 ~ Thrills
10.30 ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

CHRISTCHURCH
1100 ke. 273 m.8)Nee

a.m. Music at Sun-UpFor the Not~So-Early BirdBreakfast Club (Happi Hill)Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Morning Melodies
My Husband’s Love
Thundering HoovesThe Second Wirs. ManningCrossroads of Life
Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth
e
Midday Musical Menu
p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life StoriesMusic for EveryoneWomen’s Hour (Molly McNab),Weekly Book Chat, London Newsletter,Home Decorating :

nas by Ashmoor BurchH. Robinson Cleaverage SquiresMusical Merry-Go-RoundChildren’s Session
Adventure Library: Coral Island
EVENING PROGRAMME
ReservedWild Life
Westward Ho
Current SuccessesThe Lilian Dale Affair
Daddy and PaddThere Ain’t No Fairies; The Flying
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"4343 ¥° Lux Radio Theatre: Personally,Ghost to Ghost, starring The Ghost, sup-
ur
Adventures of the FaloonSorrell and Son
Doctor Mao Z

Concert for Thursday EveningBeau Ideal
ZB Evening’s RequestsClose down

ed ca am
a.m. London NewsStart the Day Right
Breakfast Session
Morning StarLate Risers" Session
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Melodies That Linger :

My Husband’s Love
The Woman in Black
The Second Mrs, ManningThe Crossroads of Life
Mid-morning MusicaleThe Shopping Reporter SessionThe Latest for Lunoh
-m. The Stars Entertain: Edmundo
and his Orchestra, Donald Novis,tenor, London Piano Accordion Band

41.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories .2.0 Music of Charm.2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green);Weekly Book Chat, London Newsletter,Home Gardener, Home Decorating (AnneStewart)
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by Peter Finch and Lyndaill Bar-_°

3.30 Concert of the Air
4. 0 Big Bill Campbell and his Boys
4.15 Piano Magic
4.30 Voices of Hollywood
4.45 Glenn Miller Memories
5. 0 Christmashurst Stories
5.30 Popular Parade
5.46 Adventure Library: Coral Island

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 In Melody Mood with the ConcertOrchestra
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 St. Ronan’s Well
6.45 Melody for Two
7. 0 The Lilian Dale Affair
| 7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.45 Music of the South Seas8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: Where theEast Meets the West, starring Leonard
8.30 Adventures of the Falcon
8.45 Fireside Fun :
9. O Doctor Mac
9.15 Patricia Rossborough and H. Rob«inson Cleaver
9.30 The Kays Entertain: Danny,Sammy, Beatrice10. 0 Xavier Cugat and his Orchestra10.15 Step Up the Tempo10.30 Evening Request Session12. 0 Close down

227, PALMERSTON Nth.940 he, 319 m.
7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session9.0 Good Morning ay

bee!
Session

9.30 Light Choral and Instrumental
9.45 Home Decorating Talk (Anne Stew~art
10. 0 The Woodleys10.15 Ever Yours
10.30 Christmas Shoppers’ Session(Mary)11. 0 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.15 Wild Life: Fleas and Little Snails6.30 Crosby Time
6.45 Up-to-the-Minute Tunes7. 0 Music at their Fingertips7.15 The Tender Heart
7.30 Knowledge College
7.45 Hagen’s Circus8. 0 Lu Radio Theatre: Beginners’Luck, starring John Cazabon
8.30 Humour and Harmony
8.45 Rendezvous for Two:9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Leon Cortez and his Coster Pals9.32 Rhythm, Rhumba, Romance q

10. 0 Close down

lrade names appearing tn CommercialDivision programmes are published byarrangement,LLA
The final part of what has proved
one of radio’s most popular serials, ""The
Lilian Dale Affair,"’ will be heard from
1ZB this evening at 7 o'clock.

x * *k

A musical mixture of Cockney songs
and choruses, with all their infectious
gaiety, will be broadcast from 2ZA at
9.15 this evening-the singers-Leon
Cortez and his Coster Pals.

a * a
In spite of the increase in popular-ity of fishing in Auckland there are
still plenty of fish in the Waitemata

! Harbour for the hand-line enthusiasts.Rod Talbot, in his "Men and Motpr-ing’ seSsion frem 1ZB at 10 o'clock
every Thursday evening, gives many
practical hints on how to transfer
them from the sea to the dining table.
* * *

. As far as we know there is no blood
relationship hetween Danny Kaye,
Sammy Kaye, and Beatrice Kaye. They
have in common, however, abilities
which have put them on top in the
entertainment world. You will heer
Danny Kaye’s humour, Sammy Kaye's
music, and Beatrice Kaye’s puckish
versions of sentimental songs in a pro-eee from 4ZB at 9.30 this even-&- Pee

KNZHOH0Lt YAR 1950

PlanNOWt0 stop overinTome
forHoly Year Pilgrimages
on Your trip to London:

FLYTEAL To SYDNEY Q.EA-B.OAC: To ROME
TRAVELLERSfyingoverseasby"Kangaroo"7) Servicenext yearcanplannot to bepresent in Romeduringthe historicHoly Yearceremonies. Seeat first-handRome8 monuments toreligionandher treasuriesofartandculture, both ancient andmodern.
QEA-BOAC offers 2 choiceof two travel plans stop-overatRome (noextra fare) On the "Kangaroo"3 Service to Or fromLondon2 Oc fy direct toRomeIn 4days.Return passageguaranteed:

BOOK EARLY! Begureofspeedypassage t0 Romeby comfortable Constellation, wichfine meals in the air and unsurpassed steward service.Accommodation in Rome arranged, ifdesired.
ConsultYour
wavelageat;Or QEA AndBOA�

QANTAS EMPIRE AIRWAYS in parallel with
BRitishOVERSEAS AIRWAYSCORPORATION

RESERYATIONS TASMAN EMpire AIRWATS Limited; CENTRAL BOOKING OfFiceAIRWAYS KOUSE; CUSTOMS STREET EAST, AUCKLAND; AND LEADING TRAVEL AGENTS


